
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

To better serve our customers, we have aligned our office hours.

Effective January 2, 2024 new hours for Shell Lake, Spooner, Minong and Hayward office are as follows:
Lobby: Monday – Thursday 8:00am – 4:00pm and Friday 8:00am – 5:00pm

Drive-up: Monday – Friday 8:00am – 5:00pm and Saturday 8:00am – 12:00pm
There will no longer be lobby hours on Saturday in Shell Lake and Spooner beginning on January 6.

Stone Lake office hours will remain unchanged.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $210,021.92

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

11/30/2024 Beginning Balance $761,543.58

4 Credit(s) This Period $4,606.04

34 Debit(s) This Period $556,127.70

12/31/2024 Ending Balance $210,021.92

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 11/30/2024 Through 12/31/2024

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 5.12%

Interest Days 32

Interest Earned $1,677.88

Interest Paid This Period $1,677.88

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $14,024.77

Minimum Balance $205,915.88

Average Ledger Balance $382,766.12

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

11/30/2024 Beginning Balance $761,543.58

12/04/2024 CHECK # 15378 $427.14 $761,116.44

12/06/2024 CHECK # 15373 $17.85 $761,098.59

12/10/2024 CHECK # 15372 $614.23 $760,484.36

12/10/2024 CHECK # 15369 $530,034.99 $230,449.37

12/11/2024 CHECK # 15366 $240.00 $230,209.37

12/11/2024 CHECK # 15390 $250.58 $229,958.79

12/11/2024 CHECK # 15365 $270.00 $229,688.79

12/11/2024 CHECK # 15384 $1,000.00 $228,688.79

Statement Ending 12/31/2024
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

12/12/2024 CHECK # 15391 $16.42 $228,672.37

12/12/2024 CHECK # 15381 $284.24 $228,388.13

12/12/2024 CHECK # 15382 $284.24 $228,103.89

12/12/2024 CHECK # 15385 $737.77 $227,366.12

12/12/2024 CHECK # 15380 $12,958.95 $214,407.17

12/13/2024 CHECK # 15370 $15.17 $214,392.00

12/13/2024 CHECK # 15363 $147.44 $214,244.56

12/13/2024 CHECK # 15368 $240.00 $214,004.56

12/13/2024 CHECK # 15386 $496.48 $213,508.08

12/16/2024 CHECK # 15389 $186.08 $213,322.00

12/16/2024 CHECK # 15367 $240.00 $213,082.00

12/16/2024 CHECK # 15396 $321.00 $212,761.00

12/16/2024 CHECK # 15401 $1,685.39 $211,075.61

12/17/2024 CHECK # 15361 $240.00 $210,835.61

12/17/2024 CHECK # 15399 $550.02 $210,285.59

12/17/2024 CHECK # 15397 $800.00 $209,485.59

12/18/2024 CHECK # 15400 $291.44 $209,194.15

12/18/2024 CHECK # 15395 $425.32 $208,768.83

12/19/2024 CHECK # 15394 $500.00 $208,268.83

12/19/2024 CHECK # 15387 $665.00 $207,603.83

12/24/2024 CHECK # 15364 $200.00 $207,403.83

12/24/2024 CHECK # 15388 $720.00 $206,683.83

12/26/2024 CHECK # 15398 $191.49 $206,492.34

12/26/2024 CHECK # 15392 $500.00 $205,992.34

12/27/2024 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $76.46 $205,915.88

12/30/2024 DEPOSIT $21.16 $205,937.04

12/30/2024 DEPOSIT $200.00 $206,137.04

12/30/2024 DEPOSIT $2,707.00 $208,844.04

12/31/2024 CHECK # 15393 $500.00 $208,344.04

12/31/2024 INTEREST $1,677.88 $210,021.92

12/31/2024 Ending Balance $210,021.92

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15361 12/17/2024 $240.00

15363* 12/13/2024 $147.44

15364 12/24/2024 $200.00

15365 12/11/2024 $270.00

15366 12/11/2024 $240.00

15367 12/16/2024 $240.00

15368 12/13/2024 $240.00

15369 12/10/2024 $530,034.99

15370 12/13/2024 $15.17

15372* 12/10/2024 $614.23

15373 12/06/2024 $17.85

Check Nbr Date Amount

15378* 12/04/2024 $427.14

15380* 12/12/2024 $12,958.95

15381 12/12/2024 $284.24

15382 12/12/2024 $284.24

15384* 12/11/2024 $1,000.00

15385 12/12/2024 $737.77

15386 12/13/2024 $496.48

15387 12/19/2024 $665.00

15388 12/24/2024 $720.00

15389 12/16/2024 $186.08

15390 12/11/2024 $250.58

Check Nbr Date Amount

15391 12/12/2024 $16.42

15392 12/26/2024 $500.00

15393 12/31/2024 $500.00

15394 12/19/2024 $500.00

15395 12/18/2024 $425.32

15396 12/16/2024 $321.00

15397 12/17/2024 $800.00

15398 12/26/2024 $191.49

15399 12/17/2024 $550.02

15400 12/18/2024 $291.44

15401 12/16/2024 $1,685.39

* Indicates skipped check number
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Daily Balances

Date Amount

12/04/2024 $761,116.44

12/06/2024 $761,098.59

12/10/2024 $230,449.37

12/11/2024 $228,688.79

12/12/2024 $214,407.17

Date Amount

12/13/2024 $213,508.08

12/16/2024 $211,075.61

12/17/2024 $209,485.59

12/18/2024 $208,768.83

12/19/2024 $207,603.83

Date Amount

12/24/2024 $206,683.83

12/26/2024 $205,992.34

12/27/2024 $205,915.88

12/30/2024 $208,844.04

12/31/2024 $210,021.92

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$21.16 $200.0012/30/2024 12/30/2024

#0000 #15361$2,707.00 $240.0012/30/2024 12/17/2024

#15363 #15364$147.44 $200.0012/13/2024 12/24/2024

#15365 #15366$270.00 $240.0012/11/2024 12/11/2024

#15367 #15368$240.00 $240.0012/16/2024 12/13/2024

0000000000001255
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#15369 #15370$530,034.99 $15.1712/10/2024 12/13/2024

#15372 #15373$614.23 $17.8512/10/2024 12/06/2024

#15378 #15380$427.14 $12,958.9512/04/2024 12/12/2024

#15381 #15382$284.24 $284.2412/12/2024 12/12/2024

#15384 #15385$1,000.00 $737.7712/11/2024 12/12/2024
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#15386 #15387$496.48 $665.0012/13/2024 12/19/2024

#15388 #15389$720.00 $186.0812/24/2024 12/16/2024

#15390 #15391$250.58 $16.4212/11/2024 12/12/2024

#15392 #15393$500.00 $500.0012/26/2024 12/31/2024

#15394 #15395$500.00 $425.3212/19/2024 12/18/2024

0000000000001255
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#15396 #15397$321.00 $800.0012/16/2024 12/17/2024

#15398 #15399$191.49 $550.0212/26/2024 12/17/2024

#15400 #15401$291.44 $1,685.3912/18/2024 12/16/2024

0000000000001255
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